

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Energy bar 24 Hour Meals Licorice

Net weight:	55 g	
Ingredients:	<p>(S) Ingredienser: Havregryn, glukossirap, mörk choklad (kakaomassa, socker, kakaosmör, emulgeringsmedel (sojalecitin), emulgeringsmedel (glycerol), PURE-blandning (maltodextrin, dextros, isomaltulos*), färg (sockerkulör 150a), aromer, salt. Innehåller sötningsmedel. *Isomaltulos bryts ner till glukos och fruktos.</p> <p>(GB) Ingredients: Oatmeal, glucose syrup, dark chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier (soy lecithin), emulsifier (glycerol), PURE mixture (maltodextrin, dextrose, isomaltulose *), color (sugar color 150a), aroma, salt). With sweetener. *Isomaltulose is a source of glucose and fructose.</p> <p>(FR) Ingrédients: Flocons d'avoine, sirop de glucose, chocolat noir (pâte de cacao, sucre, beurre de cacao, émulsifiant (lécithine de soja), émulsifiant (glycérol), mélange PURE (maltodextrine, dextrose, isomaltulose *), colorant (sucre coloré 150a), arôme. Contient des édulcorants. *L'isomaltulose est décomposé en glucose et fructose.</p>	
Allergens:	<p>Havre/Oats/D'avoine, Soja/Soy/Soja. Kan innehålla spår av ägg, mjölk och sojaprotein/May contain traces of eggs, milk and soy protein/Peut contenir des traces d'oeufs, lait et de protéins de soja.</p>	
Nutrition value:	100 g	55 g
	Energi/ Energy/ Énergie	1534 kJ 366 kcal
	Fett/Fat/ Graisse varav mättat fett/of which saturated fat/ dont graisses saturées	8,7 g 4,8 g 3,6 g 2 g
	Kolhydrater/ Carbohydrates/ Glucides varav sockerarter/ of which sugars/ dont sucres	67 g 37 g 30 g 17 g
	Kostfiber/ Fibre/Fibres Alimentaires	6 g 3,3 g
	Protein/ Protein/ Protéines	7,3 g 4 g
	Salt/ Salt/ Sel	0,51 g 0,28 g
Shelf life	Unopened: 36 months	
Pure Sports Nutrition AB, Hunstugans väg 1, 443 61 Stenkullen, Sweden		